York Family Farms

Corn
9 LOADS

Soybeans
3 LOADS

Wheat : Soft Red Winter
5 LOADS

AG CONNECTIONS

Yield Commodity Summary Report

TOTAL HARVESTED

TOTAL SOLD

TOTAL STORED

TOTAL HARVESTED

TOTAL SOLD

TOTAL STORED

TOTAL HARVESTED

TOTAL SOLD

TOTAL STORED

generated on 1/2/2020 11:21:42 AM

54,998.24 bu

7,300.00 bu
46,390.96 bu

40,964.20 bu

0.00 bu
40,964.20 bu

48,455.90 bu

0.00 bu
48,455.90 bu

2019



