## York Family Farms

Yield Commodity Summary Report 2019

Corn	TOTAL HARVESTED	54,998.24 bu
9 LOADS	TOTAL SOLD	7,300.00 bu
	TOTAL STORED	46,390.96 bu
6 1		
Soybeans	TOTAL HARVESTED	40,964.20 bu
3 LOADS	TOTAL SOLD	0.00 bu
	TOTAL STORED	40,964.20 bu
\\/\land\\Coft Dod\\/intor		40 455 00 h
Wheat : Soft Red Winter	TOTAL HARVESTED	48,455.90 bu
5 LOADS	TOTAL SOLD	0.00 bu
	TOTAL STORED	48,455.90 bu